Global System Technology PLC D A T A S H E E T
www.gst.uk.com Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Description
The GST-IFP8 is an intelligent fire alarm control panel. Flush-
mounted type housing, dual redundant processor technology capable
of connecting over 1900 devices, provides the perfect solution for all
medium to large systems.
The system is compatible with the complete range of GST Intelligent

 I-950X Line Isolator Series
 I-960X Intelligent Series Combustible Gas Detectors
Ordering Information
Part Number: GST-IFP8
Description: Intelligent 8 Loop Fire Alarm Panel
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Accessories
Part Number: LCIFP8
Description: Dual Loop Card - 484 Addressable
devices capacity
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: P-9935
Description: Compatible with USB and Serial
Port, RS 232 Communication Card for System
Commissioning and GMC connection
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: P-9935-TCI/IP
Description: TCPIP - RS232 Communication
Board for Communication to NPORT
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: P-9935EVAC
Description: EVAC - RS232 Communication
Board for Voice Alarm System
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: P-9935MODBUS
Description: MODBUS Protocol RS232
Communication Board
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: P-9945A
Description: RS 485 Network Card, Connection
(Class A or B) 1.2 Km between Panels
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: P-9946